The FLIR Universal Systems Solutions Enterprise sets the industry standard
for internal storage servers, offering up to 96TB of storage and a new level of
performance for video surveillance applications of all types.
The Enterprise server is ideal for businesses seeking a multi-purpose rack server
that offers excellent internal storage, redundancy and value in a compact chassis.
Designed to address the requirements of IT environments, the unit comes loaded
with system management capabilities, best-in-class processing performance and

Max Internal Storage: 96TB
Communications Embedded Quad Port 1Gb NIC
Systems Management iDRAC8 Express                                           (Enterprise License Upgrade Option)
Power Supply Dual, Hot-plug, Redundant Power Supply, 495W, 100~240VAC 50/60Hz (auto)
USB Peripherals 2 - USB 3.0 compliant
Rack Support ReadyRails™ II sliding rails
Dimensions 87.3 x 440 x 684 (mm)
Weight Max: 36.5 Kg (80.47 lb)
Warranty 3-year ProSupport and Next Business Day On-site Service (upgrades available)
Certifications Nemko, CE, FCC, C-Tick, ICES, VCCI, CCC
Model Numbers:
Model Storage Model Storage
USS Enterprise Storageless Server, RAID-1 (OS)
USS-ENT-00N0-00                       None
USS Enterprise, Raid-5
USS-ENT-18R5-12 18TB raw (12TB usable) USS-ENT-60R5-54 60TB raw (54TB usable)
USS-ENT-24R5-18 24TB raw (18TB usable) USS-ENT-66R5-60 66TB raw (60TB usable)
USS-ENT-30R5-24 30TB raw (24TB usable) USS-ENT-72R5-66 72TB raw (66TB usable)
USS-ENT-36R5-30 36TB raw (30TB usable) USS-ENT-78R5-72 78TB raw (72TB usable)
USS-ENT-42R5-36 42TB raw (36TB usable) USS-ENT-84R5-78 84TB raw (78TB usable)
USS-ENT-48R5-42 48TB raw (42TB usable) USS-ENT-90R5-84 90TB raw (84TB usable)
USS-ENT-54R5-48 54TB raw (48TB usable) USS-ENT-96R5-90 96TB raw (90TB usable)
USS Enterprise, Raid-5 with Hot Spare
USS-ENT-24H5-12 24TB raw (12TB usable) USS-ENT-66H5-54 66TB raw (54TB usable)
USS-ENT-30H5-18 30TB raw (18TB usable) USS-ENT-72H5-60 72TB raw (60TB usable)
USS-ENT-36H5-24 36TB raw (24TB usable) USS-ENT-78H5-66 78TB raw (66TB usable)
USS-ENT-42H5-30 42TB raw (30TB usable) USS-ENT-84H5-72 84TB raw (72TB usable)
USS-ENT-48H5-36 48TB raw (36TB usable) USS-ENT-90H5-78 90TB raw (78TB usable)
USS-ENT-54H5-42 54TB raw (42TB usable) USS-ENT-96H5-84 96TB raw (84TB usable)
USS-ENT-60H5-48 60TB raw (48TB usable)
USS Enterprise, Raid-6
USS-ENT-24R6-12 24TB raw (12TB usable) USS-ENT-66R6-54 66TB raw (54TB usable)
USS-ENT-30R6-18 30TB raw (18TB usable) USS-ENT-72R6-60 72TB raw (60TB usable)
USS-ENT-36R6-24 36TB raw (24TB usable) USS-ENT-78R6-66 78TB raw (66TB usable)
USS-ENT-42R6-30 42TB raw (30TB usable) USS-ENT-84R6-72 84TB raw (72TB usable)
USS-ENT-48R6-36 48TB raw (36TB usable) USS-ENT-90R6-78 90TB raw (78TB usable)
USS-ENT-54R6-42 54TB raw (42TB usable) USS-ENT-96R6-84 96TB raw (84TB usable)
USS-ENT-60R6-48 60TB raw (48TB usable)
USS
Enterprise
RAID 5, RAID
5+HS, RAID 6*